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PLUG PROTECTION CAP 10-329391-XX*

PLUG PROTECTION CAP 10-229125-XX*

PLUG PROTECTION CAP MS25042-XXDA*

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A

B Dia.
+.010
–.000

C
Approx.

L
Max.

10-329391-10 .625-24UNEF .516 3.5 1.312
10-329391-11 .625-24UNEF .641 3.5 1.312
10-329391-12 .750-20UNEF .641 3.5 1.500
10-329391-14 .875-20UNEF .766 3.5 1.500
10-329391-16 1.000-20UNEF .891 3.5 1.500
10-329391-18 1.125-18UNEF 1.016 3.5 1.500
10-329391-20 1.250-18UNEF 1.141 4.0 1.500
10-329391-22 1.375-18UNEF 1.266 4.0 1.500
10-329391-24 1.500-18UNEF 1.391 4.5 1.500
10-329391-28 1.750-18UNS 1.641 4.5 1.500
10-329391-32 2.000-18UNS 1.891 5.0 1.500
10-329391-36 2.250-16UN 2.078 5.0 1.500
10-329391-40 2.500-16UN 2.328 5.0 1.500
10-329391-44 2.750-16UN 2.641 6.0 1.500

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A
C

Approx.
D

Ref.
L

Max.

10-229125-10 .625-24NEF 3.0 .140 1.233
10-229125-12 .750-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-14 .875-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-16 1.000-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-18 1.125-18NEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-20 1.250-18NEF 3.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-22 1.375-18NEF 3.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-24 1.500-18NEF 4.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-28 1.750-18NS 4.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-32 2.000-18NS 5.0 .193 1.421
10-229125-36 2.250-16UN 5.0 .193 1.421
10-229125-40 2.500-16UN 5.0 .193 1.421

* Protective caps are illustrated with sash chains and are available with beaded
chains or without chains. Optional terminations are also available. Consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY when ordering.

MS
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A

B Dia.
+.010
–.005

C
Approx.

L
Max.

MS25042-8DA .500-28UNEF .156 4.00 .969
MS25042-10DA .625-24UNEF .156 4.00 .969
MS25042-12DA .750-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-14DA .875-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-16DA 1.000-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-18DA 1.125-18UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-20DA 1.250-18UNEF .187 5.00 1.156
MS25042-22DA 1.375-18UNEF .187 5.00 1.156
MS25042-24DA 1.500-18UNEF .187 5.50 1.156
MS25042-28DA 1.750-18UNS .187 7.75 1.156
MS25042-32DA 2.000-18UNS .218 7.75 1.156
MS25042-36DA 2.250-16UN .218 7.75 1.156
MS25042-40DA 2.500-16UN .218 7.75 1.156

MS/Standard Accessories
protection caps – plug

B

A THD

L

C

A THD

L

D

C

D

A THD

L

C



64

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP 10-329392-XX*

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP 10-422905-XXX*

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP MS25043-XXDA*

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B

B
Dia.
Min.

C
Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

10-329392-10 .625-24UNEF .516 3.5 .875 .793
10-329392-12 .750-20UNEF .641 3.5 1.000 .793
10-329392-14 .875-20UNEF .766 3.5 1.125 .793
10-329392-16 1.000-20UNEF .891 3.5 1.250 .793
10-329392-18 1.125-18UNEF 1.016 3.5 1.375 1.024
10-329392-20 1.250-18UNEF 1.141 4.0 1.500 1.024
10-329392-22 1.375-18UNEF 1.266 4.0 1.625 1.024
10-329392-24 1.500-18UNEF 1.391 4.5 1.750 1.024
10-329392-28 1.750-18UNS 1.641 4.5 2.000 1.024
10-329392-32 2.000-18UNS 1.891 5.0 2.250 1.024
10-329392-36 2.250-16UN 2.078 5.0 2.500 1.024
10-329392-40 2.500-16UN 2.328 5.0 2.656 1.024
10-329392-44 2.750-16UN 2.641 6.0 2.938 1.024

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B
B

Ref.
C

Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

10-422905-103 .625-24UNEF .140 3.0 .875 .812
10-422905-123 .750-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.000 .812
10-422905-143 .875-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.125 .812
10-422905-163 1.000-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.250 .812
10-422905-183 1.125-18UNEF .193 3.5 1.375 1.031
10-422905-203 1.250-18UNEF .193 4.0 1.500 1.031
10-422905-223 1.375-18UNEF .193 4.0 1.625 1.031
10-422905-243 1.500-18UNEF .193 4.5 1.750 1.031
10-422905-283 1.750-18UNS .193 4.5 2.000 1.031
10-422905-323 2.000-18UNS .193 5.0 2.250 1.031
10-422905-363 2.250-16UN .193 5.0 2.500 1.031
10-422905-403 2.500-16UN .193 5.0 2.656 1.031

* Protective caps are illustrated with sash chains and are available with beaded
chains or without chains. Optional terminations are also available. Consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY when ordering.

MS
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B

B
+.010
–.005

C
Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

MS25043-8DA .500-28UNEF .140 4.00 .688 .750
MS25043-10DA .625-24UNEF .140 4.00 .815 .750
MS25043-12DA .750-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.000 .750
MS25043-14DA .875-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.125 .750
MS25043-16DA 1.000-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.188 .750
MS25043-18DA 1.125-18UNEF .140 4.50 1.344 .750
MS25043-20DA 1.250-18UNEF .140 5.00 1.469 .750
MS25043-22DA 1.375-18UNEF .140 5.00 1.594 .750
MS25043-24DA 1.500-18UNEF .171 5.50 1.719 .750
MS25043-28DA 1.750-18UNS .171 7.75 1.969 .812
MS25043-32DA 2.000-18UNS .187 7.75 2.219 .812
MS25043-36DA 2.250-16UN .187 7.75 2.469 .812
MS25043-40DA 2.500-16UN .187 7.75 2.719 .812

MS/Standard Accessories
protection caps – receptacle

B

D

A THD

L

C

A THD

L

D

C

B

A THD

B

C

D

L
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